
TAP
VALVE

Description

ADAPTER

1
1

Qty

2

1
2
3

Pos
523 06 24 01
546 11 27 01

Art no

589 01 10 01
EXTRA 1 

THREAD ASSY SIZE 2 STACK 2
Comment

STRAIGHT O: 9/16 - G: 3/8
HOSE ASSY 14 585 48 55 11 9/16", 90°, 1/4", 9/16", ORFS
HOSE ASSY 15 585 48 55 10 9/16", 90°, 1/4", 9/16", ORFS
ADAPTER 26 510 25 79 01 BGO 0409
QUICK COUPLING 17 510 26 78 01 1/4" MALE
QUICK COUPLING 18 510 26 79 01 1/4" FEMALE 
CABLE KIT 19 546 11 92 02 ASI

https://youtu.be/jfEZvioYJSs?si=8jXjUiw6ve0qdYSn

EXTRA HYDRAULIC FUNCTION KIT
DXR 95
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